HOCKEY WINNIPEG PLAYOFFS

DIRECTOR -

AREA REP:
Game ; Date
B101 27-Feb
B102 02-Mar
B103 08-Mar
B104 09-Mar
B105 11-Mar
B106 12-Mar
B107 14-Mar
B201 27-Feb
B202 02-Mar
B203 08-Mar
B204 09-Mar
B205 11-Mar
B206 12-Mar
B207 14-Mar
F301 16-Mar
F302 18-Mar
F303 19-Mar
F304 21-Mar
F305 23-Mar
F306 24-Mar
F307 TBA

2017-18
DIVISION: AAA Bantam 2

Time

TBA

6:00
8:30
6:00
8:30
4:45
8:30
6:00

8:30
6:00
8:30
6:00
7:15
6:00
8:30

7:15
6:00
7:15
7:15
7:15
6:00

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Arena
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples

Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples

Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples
Maples

Home

1st Place
4th Place
1st Place
4th Place
1st Place
4th Place

1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
2nd Place

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Winner Series

Winner Series

Winner Series

Winner Series

Winner Series

Winner Series

Winner Series

BN RPN RPN R

Visitor

4th
1st
4th
1st
4th
1st
4th

3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner

Place
Place
Place
Place
Place
Place

Place

Place
Place
Place
Place
Place
Place

Place

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Series
Series
Series
Series
Series
Series

Series

N P NP N PPN



