HOCKEY WINNIPEG PLAYOFFS 2017-18 DIVISION: AAA Bantam 2 DIRECTOR -AREA REP:

Game : Date	Time	Arena	Home	Visitor
B101	27-Feb	6:00 PM Maples	1st Place Team	4th Place Team
B102	02-Mar	8:30 PM Maples	4th Place Team	1st Place Team
B103	08-Mar	6:00 PM Maples	1st Place Team	4th Place Team
B104	09-Mar	8:30 PM Maples	4th Place Team	1st Place Team
B105	11-Mar	4:45 PM Maples	1st Place Team	4th Place Team
B106	12-Mar	8:30 PM Maples	4th Place Team	1st Place Team
B107	14-Mar	6:00 PM Maples	1st Place Team	4th Place Team
B201	27-Feb	8:30 PM Maples	2nd Place Team	3rd Place Team
B202	02-Mar	6:00 PM Maples	3rd Place Team	2nd Place Team
B203	08-Mar	8:30 PM Maples	2nd Place Team	3rd Place Team
B204	09-Mar	6:00 PM Maples	3rd Place Team	2nd Place Team
B205	11-Mar	7:15 PM Maples	2nd Place Team	3rd Place Team
B206	12-Mar	6:00 PM Maples	3rd Place Team	2nd Place Team
B207	14-Mar	8:30 PM Maples	2nd Place Team	3rd Place Team
F301	16-Mar	7:15 PM Maples	Winner Series 1	Winner Series 2
F302	18-Mar	6:00 PM Maples	Winner Series 2	Winner Series 1
F303	19-Mar	7:15 PM Maples	Winner Series 1	Winner Series 2
F304	21-Mar	7:15 PM Maples	Winner Series 2	Winner Series 1
F305	23-Mar	7:15 PM Maples	Winner Series 1	Winner Series 2
F306	24-Mar	6:00 PM Maples	Winner Series 2	Winner Series 1
F307 TBA	TBA	Maples	Winner Series 1	Winner Series 2